

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 772 OF 2005

KISHORE EKNATH NIKAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 21/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report. Lis  
t the

Appeal thereafter.

ora )

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master

